
Burlesque	(2010	American	film)	Ù…Ù…Ø«Ù„
Ø£Ù​Ù„Ø§Ù…	Ù‚Ø§Ø¦Ù…Ø©	(Cast)
James	Brolin https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/james-brolin-315051/movies
Ø¨ÙŠØªØ±
ØºØ§Ù„Ø§ØºØ±

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%8A%D8%AA%D8%B1-
%D8%BA%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%A7%D8%BA%D8%B1-309900/movies

Glynn	Turman https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/glynn-turman-1532531/movies
Ø¯ÙŠÙ​ÙŠØ¯
ÙˆØ§Ù„ØªÙˆÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D8%AF-
%D9%88%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AA%D9%88%D9%86-1153513/movies

Terrence	J https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/terrence-j-7703472/movies
Ø¨Ù„ÙŠØ±
Ø±ÙŠØ¯Ù​ÙˆØ±Ø¯

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A8%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%B1-
%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%AF%D9%81%D9%88%D8%B1%D8%AF-881183/movies

Stephen	Lee https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/stephen-lee-2344900/movies
Rachele	Brooke
Smith https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rachele-brooke-smith-441451/movies

Christina	Aguilera https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/christina-aguilera-41594/movies
Ø³ØªØ§Ù†Ù„ÙŠ
ØªÙˆØªØ´ÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D8%AA%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%84%D9%8A-
%D8%AA%D9%88%D8%AA%D8%B4%D9%8A-223117/movies

Ø¥ÙŠØ±ÙŠÙƒ
Ø¯ÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%8A%D9%83-
%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%86-299421/movies

Julianne	Hough https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/julianne-hough-232646/movies
ÙˆÙŠÙ†Ø¯ÙŠ
Ø¨Ù†Ø³ÙˆÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%88%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%AF%D9%8A-
%D8%A8%D9%86%D8%B3%D9%88%D9%86-527414/movies

Cam	Gigandet https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/cam-gigandet-236074/movies
Ø¢Ù„Ø§Ù†
ÙƒÙˆÙ…ÙŠÙ†Øº

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A2%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%86-
%D9%83%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%86%D8%BA-316629/movies

Dianna	Agron https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dianna-agron-228792/movies
Ø´ÙŠØ± https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B4%D9%8A%D8%B1-12003/movies
ÙƒØ±ÙŠØ³ØªÙŠÙ†
Ø¨ÙŠÙ„

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%83%D8%B1%D9%8A%D8%B3%D8%AA%D9%8A%D9%86-
%D8%A8%D9%8A%D9%84-178882/movies

Ù…Ø§ÙŠÙƒÙ„
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https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%85%D8%A7%D9%8A%D9%83%D9%84-
%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%B2-465828/movies
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